Luxury Soaps & Toiletries
HOW TO ORDER
Phone: 01435 813849
Monday - Friday, 9am - 5pm
Email: sales@theenglishsoapcompany.com
ORDER ONLINE
BROWSE ONLINE
MINIMUM ORDER
UK: £100 | EU: €200
CARRIAGE
UK paid carriage on orders over £250
For orders under £250 carriage is £12.50
Subject to change
Scan the QR code
to access our
trade website.
3www.theenglishsoapcompany.trade • 01435 813849 • sales@theenglishsoapcompany.com2
A balance of citrus and spice evoke the scents of the
Mediterranean. A floral heart of rose, complemented
by a rich base of patchouli and musk.
Bergamot & Ginger KGTS008
Top notes of pear combine with heart notes of
magnolia, orchid and freesia along with a base of
amber and patchouli create this evocative scent.
Magnolia & Pear KGTS009
A fresh, bright fragrance with Stephanotis jasmine
and orange flower, complemented by fruity top notes
of wild strawberry, peach, kiwi, and banana.
Jasmine Peach KGTS017
Triple Soap Gift Boxes
Featuring three of our best-selling fragrances, each beautifully crafted box
contains three 100g soap bars, perfect for gifting or personal indulgence. The
packaging is adorned with exquisite illustrations from Kew’s historic library and
archives, adding a touch of heritage and elegance to this luxurious collection.
3x 100g Soap Bars | 4 in a case
5www.theenglishsoapcompany.trade • 01435 813849 • sales@theenglishsoapcompany.com4
**ALL AVAILABLE TO ORDER**
Unit holds 24x 240g Kew Soap Bars. Enhance your shop display with
any of our point of sale items, created to showcase a range of products.
Soap Bar CDU
7www.theenglishsoapcompany.trade • 01435 813849 • sales@theenglishsoapcompany.com6
**AVAILABLE TO ORDER MARKED WITH # **
# # #
# # #
# # # #
Using only the finest ingredients, these silky, moisturising and
fragrant soaps are presented in vibrant paper wraps designed
using beautiful images from Kew’s historic library and archives.
18 fragrances | 6 in a case
Osmathus Rose KGS0016 Jasmine Peach KGS0017
Sandalwood & Pink Pepper KGS0005 Elderflower & Pomelo KGS0006
Lavender & Rosemary KGS0001
Lemongrass & Lime KGS0004
Bluebell & Jasmine KGS0007
Summer Rose KGS0002 Grapefruit & Lily KGS0003
Fig & Grape KGS0010 Pineapple & Pink Lotus KGS0014 Narcissus Lime KGS0015
Bergamot & Ginger KGS0008 Magnolia & Pear KGS0009
Gardenia & Neroli KGS0019 Orchid & Vanilla KGS0020 Geranium & Basil KGS0021
Apricot Vetiver KGS0018
240g Soap Bars
9www.theenglishsoapcompany.trade • 01435 813849 • sales@theenglishsoapcompany.com8
** AVAILABLE TO ORDER**
** AVAILABLE TO ORDER**
** AVAILABLE TO ORDER** ** AVAILABLE TO ORDER** ** AVAILABLE TO ORDER**
** AVAILABLE TO ORDER** **AVAILABLE TO ORDER**
**AVAILABLE TO ORDER** **AVAILABLE TO ORDER** **AVAILABLE TO ORDER**
**ALL 3 AVAILABLE TO ORDER**
An exclusive range of premium quality hand creams
enriched with shea butter and Aloe vera. Each hand